8km verifisert

Plassering
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28
29
30
31

Etternavn
Jorgen
Henriksen
Gregtan
Lysberg
Alstad
Sivertsen
Nieuwenhuizen
Yrvum
Husby
Bregndbo Lysberg
Holm
Strem
Svenning
Heuch
Dammen
Molund
Braset
Wiig
Sareng
Wedg
Sandg
Pettersen
Virkutiene
Kongsvik
Kongsro
Hinsch
Janz
Taerum
Hareide
Bjerkelien
Buras

Forrnavn
Steen
Casper Bergmann
Leif Arne

Jo Jgran
Harald
Jargen

Mari

Svend

Line Grethe
Rennaug
Linda

Kim Roar
Hedda
Cecilie

Silje
Ingeborg
Mathias
Oda Thue
Bjarnar
Ingrid

Tonje Isabell
Lise Lysfjord
Kristina
Tord

Rune

Malte Sebastian
Joelle
Selma
Johanne
Lillian

Bjarn

Klubb / Team

Last Horse Runners

Trondheim & Omegn Sportsklubb/Team Kondis/Festningen parkrun
Flatasen

Festningen Parkrun
arneball.com

PHARMAQ BIL

Team Treondertun

Trendertun

Team Trondertun
Trendertun

Team Trondertun

Spartan Workout

Spartan Workout Trondheim
Team Maratonmamma

Northern Runners/ AHK Oslo Young Professionals
Rye

Team Tregndertun

Team Trondertun

Team OCR Norway

Trysil

Nasjonalitet
Norge
Norsk
Norsk
Norsk
Norge
Norsk
Norsk
Norge
Norge
Norsk
Norsk
Norge
Norsk
Norsk
Norsk
Norge
Norge
Norsk
Norsk
Norsk
Norsk
Norsk
Lithuanian
Norsk
Norsk
Tysk
Norsk
Norge
Norsk
Norsk
Norsk

Lopsdag

11/21/2020
11/30/2020
11/25/2020
10/156/2020
11/21/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/1992
11/21/2020
11/26/2020
11/156/2020
11/20/2020
11/21/2020
11/21/2020
11/21/2020
11/19/2020
10/15/2001
11/21/2020
11/21/2020
11/21/2020
11/21/0020
11/21/2020
11/21/2020
11/18/2020
11/15/2020
11/21/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/21/2020
11/21/2020
11/21/2020
11/22/2020

0:35:17
0:35:59
0:37:53
0:38:39
0:41:19
0:41:20
0:42:58
0:45:14
0:45:51
0:47:14
0:48:39
0:49:56
0:51:36
0:52:30
0:52:43
0:53:02
0:53:46
0:54:31
0:56:51
1:00:35
1:01:00
1:02:01
1:03:50
1:06:41
1:11:00
1:15:00
1:18:14
1:35:13
1:36:19
1:42:53
2:24:00


http://arneball.com

